COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

1019667944

1019434968

1019692612

1019645860
1019685459

1019683793

2219842008

1019542953

1019354297

1019358313

1019401724

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary
ELECTION

NAME

WEBSTER, CAROL

WILLIAMS, MILLIE

COWAN, BETTY

SCHIESSL, JOYCE
FAVORS, GLORIA

MCCULLOUGH, MARILYN
WHITTEN, JIMI

ROEMER, JULIAN

ROEMER, CAROLYN
CROUCH, RETA

CROUCH, BRUCE
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