

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VUID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1019667944	March 3 Joint	WEBSTER, CAROL
BOWIE	1019434968	March 3 Joint	WILLIAMS, MILLIE
BOWIE	1019692612	March 3 Joint	COWAN, BETTY
BOWIE	1019645860	March 3 Joint	SCHIESSL, JOYCE
BOWIE	1019685459	March 3 Joint	FAVORS, GLORIA
BOWIE	1019683793	March 3 Joint	MCCULLOUGH, MARILYN
BOWIE	2219842008	March 3 Joint	WHITTEN, JIMI
BOWIE	1019542953	March 3 Joint	ROEMER, JULIAN
BOWIE	1019354297	March 3 Joint	ROEMER, CAROLYN
BOWIE	1019358313	March 3 Joint	CROUCH, RETA
BOWIE	1019401724	March 3 Joint	CROUCH, BRUCE